
Chatham County, NC

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-4141

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:1/3/2022 Emergency Operations

On agenda: Final action:1/18/2022 1/18/2022

Title: Vote on a request to approve a contract change order with Motorola in the amount of $950,000.00 and
authorize the County Manager to execute the agreement.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Motorola Chatham County NC Change Order 3

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Commissioners1/18/2022 1

Chatham County, NC Printed on 7/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

